Flowmeters
for Float
Applications
Monitoring & Control of processes for:
• Water & Waste Water Treatment.
• Chemical, Petrochemical & Paper.
• Pharmaceutical, Cosmetics & Synthetics.
• Refrigeration & Air Conditioning.

5 O-Ring Nitrile, Viton Nitrile, Viton PTF
6 Stops PVC/AISI-316 PP/AISI-316 PTFE
7 Flanges -/PVC, Steel -/PP, Steel PTFE
8 Tube Union -/PVC -/PP -
9 Glued Flanges -/PVC -/PP -
10 Flange neck -/PVC -/PP -
PT-11 PT-12 PT-12(BR)
Flow Tube Measuring Range vs Float Type Max. Pressure Drop Tube Series
Series PT Pressure mm Water PT-11
PT-12
AISI-316 & PVC-Lead Aluminium Float PT-31
7.95 g/cm3 2,85 g/cm3 PT-32
Model No Water 20oC Air @ STP Air @ STP SS-316       Al Length
l/h Nm3/h Nm3/h Bars PVC-Pb mm
min     max min    max min      max (+1mm) DN     E
PT-312-0100 10       100 0.30 3 0.17 1.7 15 90 35 300 15     20
PT-312-0160 16       160 0.45 4.5 0.25       2.5 15 90 35 300 15     20
PT-312-0250 25       250 0.7 7 0.4         4 15 90 35 300   15     20
PT-313-0400 40        400 1.1 11 0.7         7 15 125 50 300 20     25
PT-313-0630 60        630 1.8 8 1            10 15 125 50 300 20     25
PT-313-1000 100      1000 3         30 1.7         17 15 125 50 300 20     25
PT-314-1600 160      1600 4.5 45 2.5         25 10 175 75 300 25     32
PT-314-2500 250      2500 7         70 4            40 10 175 75 300 25     32
PT-315-4000 400      4000 11       110 7            70 10 230 95 300 40     50
PT-315-6300 500      6300 18       180 10          100 10 230 95 300 40     50
PT-316-M4000 400      4000 11       110 7            70 10 300 125 300 50     63
PT-316-M6300 500      6300 18       180 10          100 10 300 125 300 50     63
PT-316-M010 1000    10000 30       300 17          170 10 300 125 300 50     63
PT-316-M014 2000    14000 120      420 45          200 10 300 125 300 50     63
PT-317-M016 1600    16000 45       450 25          250 8 400 170 300 65     75
PT-317-M025 2500    25000 70       700 40          400 8 400 170 300 65     75
PT-317-M040 6000    40000 180     1200 100        712 8 400 170 300 80     90